VIPer
Evaluation boards
Your SMPS design
deserves a Plus
Di
ffe
re
nt

Quasi resonant flyback-GaN HEMT transistor
from 50 W to 100 W at wide input voltage range-isolated
Order code Part number Short description Vin Vout/tout Power
EVLVIPGAN50PD VIPERGAN50 QR isolated Flyback convertered USB PD, multimode operation, QFN 5x6 package 85-265 VAC
5-9-15 V@3 A,
20 V@2.25 A
50 W
EVLVIPGAN50FL VIPERGAN50 QR isolated SSR Flyback convertered, multimode operation, QFN 5x6 package 85-265 VAC 15 V@3.3 A 50 W
EVLVIPGAN65PD VIPERGAN65 QR isolated Flyback convertered USB PD, multimode operation, QFN 5x6 package 80-265 VAC
5-9-15 V@3 A,
20 V@3.25 A
65 W
EVLVIPGAN100PD* VIPERGAN10 QR isolated Flyback convertered USB PD, multimode operation, QFN 5x6 package 85-265 VAC
5-9-15 V@3 A,
20 V@5 A
100 W
Note: *available by Q1 2023
Non-Isolated, inductor-based topologies - Buck or Buck-Boost
Up to Iout 600 mA at wide and Ultra-Wide Input voltage range
Order code Part number Short description Vin Vout/tout Document
STEVAL-ISA010V1 VIPER16LN Not-isolated buck converter, 60 kHz, DIP7 package 85-500 VAC 12 V ±10%, 5 V ±4%, 150 mA AN2872
STEVAL-ISA096V1 VIPER06XS Not-isolated buck boost converter, 30 kHz, SSO10 package 85-265 VAC -12 V/150 mA UM1470
STEVAL-ISA114V1 VIPER06XS Not-isolated buck converter, 30 kHz, SSO10 package 80-265 VAC 5 V/160 mA AN4273
STEVAL-ISA115V1 VIPER06XS Not-isolated buck converter, 30 kHz, SSO10 package 85-265 VAC 12 V/150 mA AN4260
STEVAL-ISA116V1 VIPER26LD Not-isolated buck converter, 60 kHz, SO16N package 85-265 VAC 16 V, 5 V/300 mA AN4562
STEVAL-ISA119V1 VIPER16LD Not-isolated buck converter, 60 kHz, SO16N package 85-265 VAC 12, 5 V/150 mA AN4345
STEVAL-ISA130V1 VIPER06XN Not-isolated buck converter, 30 kHz, DIP7 package 85-375 VAC 12 V/140 mA DN0009
STEVAL-ISA178V1 VIPER013XS Non-isolated buck converter, jittered 30 kHz, SS010 package 85-265 VAC 5 V/200 mA AN4858
STEVAL-ISA179V1 VIPER0PLD Non-isolated buck converter, jittered 60 kHz, SO16N package 85-265 VAC 15 V/150 mA AN4857
STEVAL-ISA195V1 VIPER115XS Not-isolated buck converter, 30 kHz, SSO10 package 85-265 VAC 5 V/350 mA AN5081
STEVAL-LL003V1 VIPER0PLD Not-isolated buck converter, 60 kHZ, SO16N package 85-275 VAC 8 W/130 mA AN5107
STEVAL-VP013B1B VIPER013BLS Non-isolated buck converter, jittered 60 kHz, SS010 package 60-300 VAC 5 V/100 mA AN5396
STEVAL-VP12201B VIPER122LS Non-isolated buck converter, 60 kHz, SSO10 package 85-265 VAC 15 V/200 mA AN5401
STEVAL-VP26K01B VIPER265KD Non-isolated buck converter, 60 kHz, SO16N package 90-600 VAC 15 V/100 mA AN5380
STEVAL-VP22201B VIPER222XS Non-isolated buck converter, 30 kHz, SSO10 package 85-265 VAC 5 V/360 mA AN5401
STEVAL-VP319X1B VIPERP319X Non-isolated buck converter, 30 kHz, SO16N package 85-265 VAC 5 V/600 mA AN5521
Evaluation
boards
Up to 8 W at wide input voltage range - isolated
Order code Part number Short description Vin Vout/tout Document
STEVAL-ISA062V1 VIPER17HN Flyback (double out), 115 kHz, DIP7 package 85-265 VAC 5 V, 12 V/750 mA AN2934
STEVAL-ISA117V1 VIPER16LN Flyback, 60 kHz, DIP7 package 85-265 VAC 12 V/400 mA AN4259
STEVAL-ISA124V1 VIPER17HN Flyback (CC/CV charger), 115 kHz, DIP7 package 85-265 VAC 5 V/1 A AN2840